W1)(W0451 Mexico OFFICE USE ONLY 2950700012626 500001459615 -03/24/95--01110--005 *****35.00 ******35.00 CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #) W6,6,5 (Corporation Name) -03/24/35--01110--004 Certified Copy ***1750.00 ***1750.00 (Document #) C Pick up time 2.00 E Will wait Mail out Photocopy Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS** G. TAX **Profit** Amendment **FILING** Resignation of R.A., Officer/DirectogENT NonProfit C. COPY Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent TOTAL. Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal N. BANK BALANCE DUE Other Merger achino. **OTHER FILINGS** REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name 245400012626 Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Examiner's Initials Other CR2E031(10/92)

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF THE PALM BEACH CATALOG COMPANY, LTD.

The undersigned general partner of The Palm Beach Catalog Company, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), desiring to adopt a certificate of limited partnership of the Partnership (the "Certificate") pursuant to Section 620.108 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1993), hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is The Palm Beach Catalog Company, Ltd.
- 2. The business address of the Partnership is 1080 East Indiantown Road, Suite 203, Jupiter, Florida 33477.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership is Gary Falle, 1080 East Indiantown Road, Suite 203, Jupiter, Florida 33477.
- 4. The name and business address of the general partner of the Partnership is The Palm Beach Catalog, Inc., 1080 East Indiantown Road, Suite 203, Jupiter, Florida 33477.
- 5. The mailing address of the Partnership is 1080 East Indiantown Road, Suite 203, Jupiter, Florida 33477.
- 6. The latest date upon which the Partnership shall dissolve is December 31, 2024.
- 7. This Certificate shall be effective upon the date of filing with the Department of State of Florida.

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned general partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Contificate has been executed by the General Partner of the 1 Thorship this // day of March, 1995.

THE PALM BEACH CATALOG COMPANY, INC.

By:______ Name:_____ Its: Vice

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as the registered agent for The Palm Beach Catalog Company, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership"), in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Fartnership, I hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of the registered agent.

Gary Mille

-3-

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned personally appeared Gary Falle, Vice President of The Palm Beach Catalog Company, Inc., the General Partner of The Palm Beach Catalog Company, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who upon being duly sworn certified as follows:

The actual amount of capital contributed to the Partnership by the Limited Partners is \$500,000. The anticipated amount of capital contributions (including the actual amount of capital contributed by the Limited Partners) to the Partnership by its Limited Partners is \$500,000.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Its:

THE PALM BEACH CATALOG COMPANY, INC.

By: My MA

Date: 3/14/95

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this // day of March, 1995 by Gary Falle who is personally known to me or

8. SCHLICHENMAYER
MY COMMISSION & CG 380236
EXPIRES: May 31, 1996
Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

who has provided _____ as identification and who did

Notary Public

State of Florida at Large (Seal)
My Commission Expires 11/ay 31, 1998

WPB/20478_1

take an oath.

(Raftuestor's Name) (Raftuestor's Name) (Ridioses) (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)

	医间间间面 1 4年944年 -05/11/9501059011 +****70,00 *****35,00
CODINOD ATION NAM	ME(s) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(s) (if known):
CORORATION AND	A DOCUMENT NOTIFICATION (II ADDRES).
1 The la	In Deach Catalog (2012) LTO
(Corpora	tion Name (Document #)
2.	TCOMPLE
•	don Name) (Document #)
3. (Corporal	tion Name) (Document #)
4.	
(Corpora	don Name) (Conument #1
Walk in De	ick up time Certified Copy
	Service of
Mail out \(\bigc\)	will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment
Profit	Amendment Program
NonProfit	
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
	5/45
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION))
Fictitious Name	Foreign
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership
LAGING MEZGLAGROII	Reinstatement . (()
	Trademark
	Other Examiner's Initials
CD1C01(10/02)	

Florida	Da	norte	vont	of S	Stat	a
LIOURA		MILLER.	rui II	<u> </u>	21617	

Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

the understaned	visions of sections 607.0502, 6 corporation organized under wing statement in order to c of Florida.	r the laws of the Sta	to of Florida
1a. The name of ti	no corporation is:THE_PA	LM BEACH CATALOG	COMPANY, LTD.
1b. The mailing ad	dress of the corporation is:	1080 East India	
	oration: 3-21-95 address of the current regist		
Z. The hame and	Gary Falle		7 G
_	1080 East Indiantown	Road, Suite 203	
	Jupiter, Florida 3347	7	
3. The name and a	ddress of the new registered	agent and office:(P.O.	Box Not Acceptable)
	Gary Falle		_ ध्रिति श्र
	725 North Λ-1-Λ, Suite	e A-102	phrash-9
	Jupiter, Florida 3347	7	
The street address registered agent, as	of its registered office and changed, will be identical.	the street address of	f the business office of its
so authorized by the	W/	adopted by its board o	of directors or by an officer
The Palm Beac	officer, chairman or in of the board) ince President th Catalog Company, Inc d name and tide)	c., General Partn	(Date)
Having been name corporation, I herel I further agree to o performance of my registered agent.	d as registered agent and to by accept the appointment as a comply with the provisions of duties, and I am familiar w	accept service of pro- registered agentand a f all statutes relative t ith and accept the old	ocess for the above stated gree to actin this capacity. o the proper and complete bligation of my position as
N/A (Signature of Re	nicment Aganti		(Date)
Lawnamre of Me	ulausi du mu dhu		[+++ 11]

FILING FEE: \$35.00

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LUMITED PARTMERSHOP



NUCHBALLPAREDERI OF STATE

annual report 1996			DIAI	न्य महास्याः स्थापनायाः १९८४म् ।			FILED					
La terroritement interite	1a, ΔQ	1a. DOCUMENT # A9500000451				CRETARY						
/1 00					TALLAHAS SCE, PLORIDA							
THE PALM BEACH CATALOG COMPANY, LTD. TEAR					Outhor work of the SPACE							
					<i></i>	14	2. In Marine Andrew 725 Haylay AIA					_
Maria Address			a e Aildeo	,	<u> </u>		Super April & oth Suite A-102					
_ kli i rig alariya 4000-eab t-iholantown: Road, Sui te -	200-	1000 EAST IN		YM ROAD: SU	ITE-203				PIBA, F		33/77	
JUPITER FL 30477		JUPITER FL 1	13477				2n. How Personal Other Address II Application					
							Sude Apt	# pti	Some	A E	<i>*</i> 2	
Babase addresses are incorrect at any way 3. Data Formed or Beg stored to De Blac		3a. Date of Last fleg		ar i oronit addit 4 — Grafe or C	ngs in (Nock 2 and) readly of Exemplin	L'or .'a	Eatly Shirt	. 		192	<u> </u>	-
03/21/1995		Ja.		-••	FL							_
50. Capital Contributions of Shown on Rocord	5b.	Amount of Capital Contribu	durin m	6, 11140				Applied For			HATUS BEQUIRED	
\$5,000.00					5/2238		\$8.75 Arkktónal Feo acquired fra Applicative by a Certificate of Claims				ate of citatus	
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee Computed at 2.) Supplemental Fee \$138. THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LETIS TO BE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LETIS TO LOTION A DE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE DE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO P	176 (pille) IHAN \$19 Ligraniar II IPT OF 8	Harri to Abilion 607 193, F.O. 1 25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AN han emount entered in Sit. A	D NO MO	114491 8670	24 (\$427.50 + \$1)	38 751	a montrale	and appropriate fo		и,п		_
					Paren							
Falle, gary 725 North A-1-A					Shoot Address	(POB	Size Edutation to Not Acceptable)					
SUITE A-102						 fc:						
JUPITER FL 33477		City				FL Zip Code regionated or registered under the lines of the State of Floridal submits the statement						
100. Pursuant to the provisions of section for the purpose of changing its reagent. Familiar with and according to the purpose of the purpose	asstored o	ifica or registered agent, or	bu	State of Flore	Jiented padae4th daa=1	errang	nand of the to-Ched by i	steled under the Is general partner	lues of the State of F (s) I hereby accept	konda Ibo ngg	satignas (n.s. statomer puniment of registerer	d l
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting	Арумент	noat)	<u> </u>				NEDC	UID OD C	THER RU	SIN	ESS ENTITY	
A GENERAL PARTNI	ER TI	HAT IS A COR	PORA	ATION, L	IMITED P	'AH I	NEHS	nir on c	THER DO.			
11. Hame(s) of Goodral Partner(s)		11a. _{(De}	Aibbess o	of Each Genera Post Office Bo	Partner 1	1b.	City.	State & Z-p Code	110	; <u>. </u>	Registration/ Document Number	
THE PALM BEACH CATALOG	-4000 FA	ST IND	ANTOWN-		JUPI	TER FL 3	3477	المسميد		กปชีบอ24	(6.95)	
HIE EVEN BEVOLL OVIVEOR HOS			725 No. 11wy AIR 7/102					يديده إستنجعته وامر	,,	,,,,,,,,	7000024	
	_			•								CR2E003
•								⊡ -(10000 1703736- 1444191.29	-011	구구44년 120021 ****191.25	- 1
Note: General partners	MAY	NOT be change	nd on	this form	r an amon	dme	nt mus	t be filed t	o change a	ger	eral partner	\exists
12. Too hereby centry that the information								HITCHLINE	i Ukirda Stalules ()	unerana.	the Divisen of	
Community and former and the first		array of the Countries of 100 to 20 to	L 10	countries that there are	فيتم لدوري ويواريهم فرايونين		Name & Address of the Oak	Storm multiple to the	us. I forthwere perfets the	at the -	etiveration indicated c	wn i

SIGNATURE

Typod or Printed Name of General Car

'710/55 (407) 575-7266